25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 # 05-26 SYNERGY @KB Singapore 417800

YONG WEE LOON Date:
25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4
#05-26 SYNERGY @KB 
Singapore 417800

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SMZ6435Z MINI COOPER 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $6,200.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $6,200.00

S/DLRS: SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

INVOICE

19th JULY 22

Accident date:10th JULY 2022